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SUFFOLK DIVISION OF TOURISM’S                                                                                                             
LEGENDS OF MAIN STREET: A SUFFOLK GHOST WALK  

2014 DATES 

 

SUFFOLK, VA (March 5, 2014):  Whispers of legends and lore lurk in the shadows of downtown 

Suffolk’s historic Main Street as Legends of Main Street: A Suffolk Ghost Walk gets underway. 

The Suffolk Ghost Walk 2014 season kicks off at 6 p.m., Saturday, March 22nd, with a Ghost 

Walk departing from the Suffolk Visitor Center, located inside the historic Nansemond County 

Courthouse, at 524 North Main Street. Tickets are $10 for adults and $8 for seniors 60+ or 

military. This tour is not recommended for children 12 and under. Interpreters dressed in period 

attire guide participants by lantern light through the shadows of Main Street telling the history 

and haunts of some of Suffolk’s most notable sites. 

Reservations are required for all ghost walks, as space is limited. Contact the Suffolk Visitor 

Center at 757.514.4130 or 866.SEE.SUFK toll-free to reserve your spooky adventure today! 

You may also visit us online at www.Suffolk-Fun.com.   

 

 

 



2014 Legends of Main Street:  A Suffolk Ghost Walk Tour Dates 

• Saturday, March 22 (6 p.m.) 

• Saturday, April 5 and 19 (7 p.m.) 

• Saturday, May 24 (7 p.m.) 

• Saturday, June 21 and 28 (7:30 p.m.) 

• Saturday, July 12 (7:30 p.m.) 

• Saturday, August 2 and 16 (7:30 p.m.) 

• Saturday, September 6, 13 and 27 (7 p.m.) 

• Saturday, October 18 (6 p.m.) 

• Friday, October 24 (7 p.m.) 

• Saturday, October 25 (5:30 p.m.) 

• Friday, October 31 (6 p.m. and 8 p.m.) 

• Saturday, November 1 (5 p.m. and 7 p.m.) 

• Saturday, November 15 (5 p.m.) 
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